Key Features and Benefits
HCR™ is a 100% crystal timing device, in a new hybrid package. The goal of HCR™ is
low cost in a small 2016 package, targeting cost and size sensitive applications that do
not need the tolerance offered by today’s 50ppm crystals.
HCR™ is available in a sub 200ppm tolerance and sub 100ppm tolerance versions, at
specific frequencies. HCR™ is suitable for consumer and industrial applications;
automotive applications are not supported at this time.
Murata uses its own packaging technology that provides benefits of greater ruggedness

Many popular applications do not need the accuracy of a typical 50ppm crystal and can be easily
supported by the smaller and lower cost HCR™, while still providing sufficient design margin.
HCR™ ESR (equivalent series resistance) can be higher than typical crystals. Most ICs have
sufficient gain to support HCR™ and maintain a sufficient level of margin. If there is any doubt,
Murata offers a free evaluation service that can provide an exact recommendation.
Murata-made package technology means HCR™ is not dependant on outside suppliers for
crystal’s package, avoiding potential supply issues.
Frequency
(MHz)
+/-70ppm Tolerance
(Initial + Temperature)
+/-85ppm Tolerance
(Initial + Temperature)
+/-150ppm Tolerance
(Initial + Temperature)
24.000 XRCGB24M000F3M00R0 --- XRCGB24M000F0L00R0
25.000 XRCGB25M000F3M00R0 --- XRCGB25M000F0L00R0
27.000 XRCGB27M000F3M00R0 --- XRCGB27M000F0L00R0
27.120 XRCGB27M120F3M00R0 --- XRCGB27M120F0L00R0
30.000 XRCGB30M000F3M00R0 --- XRCGB30M000F0L00R0
33.868 --- XRCGB33M868F4M00R0 XRCGB33M868F0L00R0
40.000 --- XRCGB40M000F4M00R0 XRCGB40M000F0L00R0
48.000 --- XRCGB48M000F4M00R0 XRCGB48M000F0L00R0
1) What is your application?
2) Does it require an external timing device? Oscillator or Resonator (Crystal, Ceramic, LC)
3) What oscillation frequency is needed?
4) What frequency tolerance (initial + over temperature tolerance) does it require?